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2020 SPONSORSHIP 

OPPORTUNITIES 

Please contact Sheila for availability and payment information.  

 Sheila Gonzalez | Sheila.Gonzalez@fnf.com | 407-670-2479  

 

2020 EDUCATIONAL EVENTS 

DATE LOCATION DURATION 

Tuesday, March 10 Jacksonville: Aloft Jacksonville Tapestry Park 3 Hours 

Wednesday, March 11 Melbourne: Crowne Plaza Melbourne Oceanfront 3 Hours 

Thursday March 12 Boca Raton: Renaissance Boca Raton Hotel 3 Hours 

Tuesday, April 7 Sarasota: Hyatt Regency on Sarasota Bay 3 Hours 

Wednesday, April 8 Tampa: Marriott Tampa Westshore 3 Hours 

Thursday, April 9  Orlando: The Westin Lake Mary Orlando North 3 Hours 

Tuesday, May 12 

Wednesday, May 13  
Webinar (2 sessions) 1 Hour 

Tuesday, June 16 

Wednesday, June 17 
Webinar (2 sessions) 1 Hour 

Tuesday, July 14 

Wednesday, July 15 
Webinar (2 sessions) 1 Hour 

Tuesday, August 11 

Wednesday, August 12 
Webinar (2 sessions) 1 Hour 

Friday, September 18 Destin: Hilton Sandestin Beach Golf Resort & Spa 5 Hours 

Friday, October 16 Hollywood: Seminole Hard Rock Hotel & Casino 5 Hours 

Please visit our website to view sponsorship level details and pricing.  

 

3-hour and Webinar sponsorships: 
https://www.fntgflorida.com/education/sponsors/3am-sponsorships 

5-hour Statewide Seminar sponsorships: 
https://www.fntgflorida.com/education/sponsors/statewide-seminar-sponsorships 

 

*Dates and locations subject to change 
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